13.01.91. Kranjska Gora 2" Slalom, women

course name: Podkoren I11

vertical drop: 154 m

number of gates: 49/50

course setters: F. Ringswandl GER/G. Senigagliesi ITA
snow: soft after overnight rain

started: 63

finished: 21

DQ Natasa Bokal YUG 41.17 42,98 84,15 ( 6)
1. Petra Kronberger AUT 41.78 42.41 84.19 (14)
2. Ingrid Salvenmoser AUT 42.19 42.05 84.24 (12)
3. Veronika Sarec YUG 41.79 42.53 84.32 (10)
4. Christine von Gruenigen SUI 42.10 42.54 84.64 (15)
5. Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa SPA 41.70 42.97 84.67 (2
6. Patricia Chauvet FRA 41.17 43.78 84.95 (3
7. Pernilla Wiberg SWE 42.08 42.88 (95

and Karin Buder AUT 41.71 43.25 84.96 (7
9. Kristina Andersson SWE 41.94 43.13 85.07 (16)

10. Katjusa Pusnik YUG 42.26 43.20 85.46 (21)

11. Gaby May SUI 42.63 44.50 87.13 (41)

12. Eva Twardokens USA 43.23 44.40 87.63 (18)

13. Beatrice Filliol FRA 43.32 44.46 87.78 (29)

14. Gabi Zingre SUI 43.23 44.85 88.08 (25)

15. Tanis Hunt USA 43.35 44.86 88.21 (26)

16. Anne Berge NOR 42.85 45.88 88.73 (20)

17. Annelise Coberger NZE 43.74 45.33 89.07 (45)

18. Renate Oberhoffer ITA 43,80 45,61 89.41 (49)



19. Annie Laurendau CND
20. Katrin Stotz GER
21. Merete Fjeldavli NOR

DNS(1):

Chantal Bournissen SUI
Sandra Burn SUI

DNF(1):

DQ(1):

Ida Ladstaetter
Monika Maierhofer
Anette Gertsch
Agnette Hjorth
Anouck Barnier
Angela Drexl
Ingrid Stoeckl
Annick Chapot
Monica Kaeslin
Urska Hrovat

Florence Masnada

DNF(2):

DQ(2):

Vreni Schneider
Claudia Strobl
Anita Wachter
Elfie Eder
Heidi Voelker
Edith Antreter

1, Natasa Bokal
11, Christelle Guignard

(39)
(48)

AUT
AUT
FRG
SWE
FRA
GER
AUT
SUI
SUI
YUG

FRA

SUI
AUT
AUT
AUT
USA
ITA

89.43
43.75 46.14 89.89
43.53 47.39 90.92

(4
(9
(17)
(19)
(23)
(27)
(30)
(36)
(40)
(56)

(D

(13)
(1)
(8
(22)
(23)
(44)

( 9™ split-time)
(2™ split-time)

(1% run:12 — 42,10)

(1 run: 3 —41.36)
(1" run: 4 —41.55)
(1* run: 5 — 41.60)
(1* run:15 — 42,35)
(1* run:16 — 42.51)
(1* run:25 — 43,65)

YUG 41.17 42,98 84,15 ( 6)
FRA 42,60 44,40 87,00 (34)

(28)
(40)



Franz Ringswandl GER 1*' run 49 Gino Senigagliesi ITA 2" run 50

1. Natasa Bokal YUG 41.17 ( 6) 1. I. Salvenmoser  AUT 42.05 ( 3)
and Patricia Chauvet FRA 41.17 ( 3)
2. Petra Kronberger AUT 42.41 ( §8)
3. Vreni Schneider SUI 41.36 (13) 3. Veronika Sarec  YUG 42.53 ( 7)
4. Ch.von GruenigenSUI ~ 42.54 ( 4)
4. Claudia Strobl AUT 41.55 (11)
5. Anita Wachter AUT 41.60 ( 8) 5. Pernilla Wiberg SWE 42.88 ( 5)
6. Blanca Ochoa SPA  41.70 ( 2) 6. Blanca Ochoa SPA 4297 (10)
7. Karin Buder AUT 41.71 ( 7) DQ Natasa Bokal YUG 42,98 (15)
8. Petra Kronberger AUT 41.78 (14) 7. Kris. Andersson SWE 43.13 ( 6)
9. Veronika Sarec  YUG 41.79 (10) 8. Katjusa Pusnik ~ YUG 43.20 ( 2)
10. Kris. Andersson SWE 41.94 (16) 9. Karin Buder AUT 4325 (9
11. Pernilla Wiberg SWE 42.08 ( 5) 10. Patricia Chauvet FRA 43.78 (14)
DQ Florence MasnadaFRA 42,10 ( 1)
12. Ch.von GruenigenSUI ~ 42.10 (15) DQ Chris. Guignard FRA 44,40 (17)
13. I. Salvenmoser AUT 42.19 (12) 1. Eva Twardokens USA 44.40 (21)
14. Katjusa Pusnik ~ YUG 42.26 (21) 2. Beatrice Filliol FRA 44.46 (22)
15. Elfie Eder AUT 42,35 (22) 13. Gaby May SUL  44.50 (18)
16. Heidi Voelker = USA 42.51 (23)
17. Chris. Guignard FRA 42,60 (34) 14. Gabi Zingre SUI 44.85 (20)
18. Gaby May SUI  42.63 (41) 15. Tanis Hunt USA 44.86 (23)
19. Anne Berge NOR 42.85 (20)
16. Annelise CobergerNZE 45.33 (26)
20. Gabi Zingre SUI  43.23 (25) 17. Renate OberhofferITA 45,61 (28)
and Eva Twardokens USA 43.23 (18) 18. Anne Berge NOR 45.88 (19)
22. Beatrice Filliol =~ FRA 43.32 (29) 19. Katrin Stotz GER 46.14 (27)
23. Tanis Hunt USA 43.35 (26)
24. Merete Fjeldavli NOR 43.53 (40)
25. Edith Antreter  ITA 43,65 (44) 20. Merete Fjeldavli NOR 47.39 (24)
26. Annelise CobergerNZE 43.74 (45)
27. Katrin Stotz GER 43.75 (28)
28. Renate OberhofferITA 43,80 (49)
29. Annie Laurendau CND

DNQ:
32. Katrin Neuschwandner SUI  44.56 (37)
34. Narcisa Sehovic YUG 45.00 (54)



1. Kristine Andersson

2. Anette Gertsch
and Karin Buder

4. Vreni Schneider

5. Patricia Chauvet

6. Blanca Ochoa

7. Petra Kronberger

8. Anita Wachter

9. Monika Maierhofer
10. Natasa Bokal

1. Natasa Bokal

2. Patricia Chauvet

3. Claudia Strobl

4. Vreni Schneider
and Veronika Sarec

6. Anita Wachter

7. Florence Masnada

8. Blanca Ochoa

9. Petra Kronberger
10. Katjusa Pusnik
and Ingrid Salvenmoser
and Pernilla Wiberg

SWE

FRG
AUT
SUI
FRA
SPA
AUT
AUT
AUT
YUG

FRA
AUT
SUI

AUT
FRA
SPA
AUT

AUT
SWE

split-time 1:

15.00

15.32
15.43
15.46
15.48
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58

finish 1:

25.59
25.71
25.84

25.93
26.05
26.14
26.22
26.24

26.38

(16)

17)
(7)
(13)
(3)
(2)
(14)
(8
(9
( 6)

(16)
(3
(2
(7
(3
(8
(10)
(4)
(14)
1)
(0)
(5



1. Pernilla Wiberg

2. Veronika Sarec

3. Petra Kronberger

4. Karin Buder

5. Ingrid Salvenmoser
and Katjusa Pusnik

7. Christine von Gruenigen
8. Kristine Andersson
9. Eva Twardokens

and Blanca Ochoa

1. Ingrid Salvenmoser

2. Christine von Gruenigen
3. Petra Kronberger

4. Veronika Sarec
5. Blanca Ochoa
DQ Natasa Bokal
6. Kristine Andersson

7. Pernilla Wiberg
8. Katjusa Pusnik
9. Karin Buder

10. Patricia Chauvet

SWE
YUG
AUT
AUT
AUT
YUG

SUI
SWE
US4
SPA

AUT

SUI
AUT

YUG
SPA

YUG
SWE

SWE
YUG
AUT

FRA

split-time 2:

16.44
16.53
16.63
16.67

16.68

16.84
16.86

16.87

finish 2:

25.37

25.70
25.78

26.00
26.10
26,20
26.27

26.44
26.52
26.58

26.80

(5)
(7
(8
(9
(3)
(2

(4
( 6)
1)
(10)

(3)



